Show #63124: THE TRADITION #2 (09/08/2016-09/11/2016)
NRHA 1100: Open (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$569.70 1 622 THE SHINEY WHIZ SHANNON L FOWLER 145.00 MINDY TRUEX
$443.10 2 583 IMA SMART SMOKIN GUN  ANDREW FOX 144.50 DARLING 888 RANCH
$126.60 3T 639 BOONSMAL BLUE BILL THOMAS JR 143.00 WILLIAM HIGGINBOTTOM
$126.60 3T 575 KR SMART LIL DEVIL NICHOLAS R NELSON 143.00 AMY THOMPSON

5 616 LIL GUN MASTER LEE M MANCINI 142.50 DALE GAIDE

6 592 STARRY FUTURE TRICIA TILLMAN 141.50 SUMMERWIND FARMS

7 727 TWOSHADESOFHOLLYW  JASON TORPEY 139.00 RINCK J HEULE

8 924 SHOOTING SPARKS STEPHEN T SIADIK JR 0.00 KATHLEEN DONNELLY
NRHA 1200: Intermediate Open (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$261.25 1 583 IMA SMART SMOKIN GUN  ANDREW FOX 144.50 DARLING 888 RANCH
$180.57 2T 575 KR SMART LIL DEVIL NICHOLAS R NELSON 143.00 AMY THOMPSON
$180.57 2T 669 HEATHER HIJACKER NATASHA BUROW-THOMAS 143.00 ERIN WIEFERICH

$73.00 4T 616 LIL GUN MASTER LEE M MANCINI 142.50 DALE GAIDE
$73.00 4T 551 A SMART GUNNER ANDREW FOX 142.50 DARLING 888 RANCH
6 592 STARRY FUTURE TRICIA TILLMAN 141.50 SUMMERWIND FARMS
7 642 NESTLE SWHIZ CHOCLAT KEITH CEDDIA 141.00 MC KENZIE DUNCAN
8 632 REDPINE CIELO KEITH CEDDIA 140.00 MADDIE M LOGEMANN
9 721 COLONELSMOKINREBA MAL E MC GUIRE 139.00 BRITTANY & WILLIAM
10T 732 CTCSTEPITUP SHANNON QUINLAN 136.50 JULIE RINGER
10T 636 WHOSE ON FIRST DARRELL O BROMLEY 136.50 CONNIE M LUDWIG
12 696 BOOM BOOM FOR CASH JESSE P GENTILE 136.00 JUSTIN W CORNWELL
13T 656 HIGHROLLINREVOLUTION  MARY ALICE WARD 0.00 JOHN SEEGER/FRANK
13T 691 JESSIES SMARTPEPTO SHANNON QUINLAN 0.00 SHANNON QUINLAN
NRHA 1301: Limited Open (Added Money: $300.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$176.62 1 603 MEERLY CROMED OUT JENNIFER ROBINSON 145.50 NANCY & WADE MILLER
$110.39 2T 669 HEATHER HIJACKER NATASHA BUROW-THOMAS 143.00 ERIN WIEFERICH
$110.39 2T 604 CHICSNITE JENNIFER ROBINSON 143.00 MAURICE ROBINSON

$22.08 4T 592 STARRY FUTURE TRICIA TILLMAN 141.50 SUMMERWIND FARMS
$22.08 4T 621 LOVEABLE LITTLESPOOK LORINELSON 141.50 LORI NELSON
6 123 CHICNPEPPIE DARBY MAILHOT 139.50 NATHAN HANLEY
7 661 DUALIN ME TRASHY COREY ROGERS 138.00 DEENA DUNKLE
8 684 GT SHINEY GEYM TRICIA TILLMAN 135.00 DARYL PAULES
9 573 WAY TOO THIRSTY NALIN BATEMAN 134.50 NALIN BATEMAN
10 579 PINES NIFTY GAMBLER WILLIAM MC GUIRE 132.50 KEITH ANDREWS
11 609 DOCTARIJUICE MARCIA HIGNETT 131.50 DAVID BUSHEE
12 600 GOODTIME JUICE TIMOTHY L WENTZ 127.50 RUTH D WENTZ
NRHA 1350: Rookie Professional (Added Money: $200.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$106.22 1 603 MEERLY CROMED OUT JENNIFER ROBINSON 145.50 NANCY & WADE MILLER
$66.39 2T 641 WHO WHIZ MCMURTY ERIC PRIEST 143.00 HOLLY BRAY
$66.39 2T 604 CHICSNITE JENNIFER ROBINSON 143.00 MAURICE ROBINSON
$26.56 4 592 STARRY FUTURE TRICIA TILLMAN 141.50 SUMMERWIND FARMS



5 629
6 661
T 671
7T 684
9 573
10 579
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MIZZIN MY WRANGLERS

DUALIN ME TRASHY

WHIZS PAINTED GUN

GT SHINEY GEYM

WAY TOO THIRSTY

PINES NIFTY GAMBLER
NRHA

COURTNEY SHEELY
COREY ROGERS
MICHELLE WRUBEL
TRICIA TILLMAN
NALIN BATEMAN
WILLIAM MC GUIRE

1400: Non Pro (Added Money: $1000.00)

138.50
138.00
135.00
135.00
134.50
132.50

ROBERT MAXWELL
DEENA DUNKLE
WANDA K MUTSCHLER
DARYL PAULES

NALIN BATEMAN
KEITH ANDREWS

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$487.54 1T 561 COLONEL TINSELTOWN SUSAN M FLYNN 145.00 SUSAN M FLYNN
$487.54 1T 586 DUN IT REGALLY SARAH L CHRISTEN 145.00 FREDERICK R CHRISTEN
$319.70 3 659 WHIZ GOOD TO GO LARRY MC COLLOUGH 144.50 LARRY MC COLLOUGH
$101.24 4T 695 JUICE N SILK KARA GRAY FRYE 144.00 KARA GRAY FRYE
$101.24 4T 578 SMART TINSELTOWN B ELIZABETH HIMES 144.00 RUOFF DIETER REINING
$101.24 4T 630 CHIPS DUN RIGHT SARAH L CHRISTEN 144.00 FREDERICK R CHRISTEN

7 444  KICKIT IN THE BUD MORNING REDA 143.50 MARCIA COLE WALKER

8T 618 LITTLE MAN SPOOK POLLY HILLIARD 142.50 POLLY HILLIARD

8T 697 COLONEL G BILL (WILLIAM M) BRADLEY 142.50 BILL (WILLIAM M) BRADLEY
10T 598 LIKE MY GUN ASHLEY HERRMANN 142.00 ASHLEY HERRMANN
10T 640 PAID BY CORONA SAMANTHA ROPER 142.00 TIM ROPER
12T 723 TEN PLUS ACRES BRIE COMMESSO 140.00 DOUGLAS E VAN REES
12T 666 QUICK CHIC WOLVERTON DENNISTITO 140.00 DENNIS TITO

14 602 WHIZ ON FIRST ROBERTAMWITT 138.00 ROBERTAMWITT

15 722  MIZZING GUNMAN BROOKE FAUST 110.50

NRHA 1500: Intermediate Non Pro (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$260.62 1T 561 COLONEL TINSELTOWN SUSAN M FLYNN 145.00 SUSAN M FLYNN
$260.62 1T 586 DUN IT REGALLY SARAH L CHRISTEN 145.00 FREDERICK R CHRISTEN

$74.46 3T 695 JUICE N SILK KARA GRAY FRYE 144.00 KARA GRAY FRYE
$74.46 3T 578 SMART TINSELTOWN B ELIZABETH HIMES 144.00 RUOFF DIETER REINING
$74.46 3T 630 CHIPS DUN RIGHT SARAH L CHRISTEN 144.00 FREDERICK R CHRISTEN
6 444  KICKIT IN THE BUD MORNING REDA 143.50 MARCIA COLE WALKER
7 618 LITTLE MAN SPOOK POLLY HILLIARD 142.50 POLLY HILLIARD
8 598 LIKE MY GUN ASHLEY HERRMANN 142.00 ASHLEY HERRMANN
9T 723 TEN PLUS ACRES BRIE COMMESSO 140.00 DOUGLAS E VAN REES
9T 666 QUICK CHIC WOLVERTON DENNISTITO 140.00 DENNIS TITO
11 725 IMA TINSELTOWN CHARLES R VAUGHAN 138.50 CHARLES VAUGHN
12 602 WHIZON FIRST ROBERTAMWITT 138.00 ROBERTAMWITT
13 722 MIZZING GUNMAN BROOKE FAUST 110.50

NRHA 1600: Limited Non Pro (Added Money: $300.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$173.78 1 586 DUN IT REGALLY SARAH L CHRISTEN 145.00 FREDERICK R CHRISTEN
$136.54 2 630 CHIPS DUN RIGHT SARAH L CHRISTEN 144.00 FREDERICK R CHRISTEN

$83.78 3T 622 THE SHINEY WHIZ JENNIFER KASPER 143.50 MINDY TRUEX

$83.78 3T 444 KICKIT IN THE BUD MORNING REDA 143.50 MARCIA COLE WALKER
$55.86 5 726 SMART DUNDEE CATHY BRANT 142.50 CATHY BRANDT
$49.65 6 598 LIKE MY GUN ASHLEY HERRMANN 142.00 ASHLEY HERRMANN
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$12.41 T 723 TENPLUS ACRES BRIE COMMESSO 140.00 DOUGLAS E VAN REES
$12.41 4 584 DOCS MINI MAG EVIE RUSH 140.00 EVIE RUSH
$12.41 T 556 SUGARPLUM MUFFIN DENISE SCHROEDER 140.00 DENISE SCHROEDER
10T 628 KR DUNIT EASY RODNEY BECK 139.50 RODNEY BECK
10T 670 OAKIES POCO CHLOE WHITNEY LAUCK 139.50 WHITNEY LAUCK
12T 660 SHINING SMOKING GUN JUNE KRETZSCHMER 139.00 JUNE KRETZSCHMER
12T 701 JUICE CHEXN KENNEDY M GWILLIAMS 139.00 KENNEDY M GWILLIAMS
12T 715 BOMBSHELL BANJO BROGAN A LEE 139.00 BROGAN A LEE
15 674 SMART CHINA CHROME RUTH SHADE 138.50 RUTH SHADE
16 662 BAYLITE BANDIT DENISE SCHROEDER 138.00 DENISE SCHROEDER
17 731 CCDRY MARTINI GUS MASCHMANN 137.50 GUS MASCHMANN
18 672 GUNS SMOKIN CHEX VICTORIA MURFELLO 136.50 VICTORIA MURFELLO
19 595 GUNNAHOODOOYA MADELINE JO WILLIAMS 136.00 MADELINE JO WILLIAMS
20 699 MEGA ROWDY JAMEY HUFFMAN 135.50 JAMEY HUFFMAN
21 676 DOUBLE SHOTA JAC JAMIE DANIELL 132.50 JAMIE DANIELL
22T 727 TWOSHADESOFHOLLYW  RINCK JHEULE 130.50 RINCK J HEULE
22T 627 CHECKTHISDUN IT ANDREA MEINHART 130.50 ANDREA MEINHART
24 613 JACS A CHOCOHOLIC BRUCE WILLIAMS 130.00 BRUCE WILLIAMS
25 722  MIZZING GUNMAN BROOKE FAUST 110.50
26T 601 LOVEABLE SPOOK MICHAEL BLOOM 0.00 MICHAEL BLOOM
26T 225 RUFNJUICE CHERIE LALONE 0.00 CHERIE LALONE
NRHA 1650: Prime Time Non Pro (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$269.32 1 561 COLONEL TINSELTOWN SUSAN M FLYNN 145.00 SUSAN M FLYNN
$213.87 2 659 WHIZ GOOD TO GO LARRY MC COLLOUGH 144.50 LARRY MC COLLOUGH
$158.43 3 578 SMART TINSELTOWN B ELIZABETH HIMES 144.00 RUOFF DIETER REINING

$75.25 4T 618 LITTLE MAN SPOOK POLLY HILLIARD 142.50 POLLY HILLIARD
$75.25 4T 697 COLONEL G BILL (WILLIAM M) BRADLEY 142.50 BILL (WILLIAM M) BRADLEY
6 643 PSELECTRIC CHIC JOHN P BALKO 141.00 JOHN P BALKO
7 687 TOPGUN MASOTA JULIA A COWAN 140.50 JULIA COWAN
8T 666 QUICK CHIC WOLVERTON DENNISTITO 140.00 DENNIS TITO
8T 556 SUGARPLUM MUFFIN DENISE SCHROEDER 140.00 DENISE SCHROEDER
10T 660 SHINING SMOKING GUN JUNE KRETZSCHMER 139.00 JUNE KRETZSCHMER
10T 582 SCHUBIES WHIZ ANNEMARIE BERUBE 139.00 ANNEMARIE BERUBE
12 725 IMATINSELTOWN CHARLES R VAUGHAN 138.50 CHARLES VAUGHN
13 662 BAYLITE BANDIT DENISE SCHROEDER 138.00 DENISE SCHROEDER
14 565 ELECTRIC JACKIE SUSAN M FLYNN 137.50 SUSAN M FLYNN
15 601 LOVEABLE SPOOK MICHAEL BLOOM 0.00 MICHAEL BLOOM
NRHA 1700: Novice Horse Open (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$241.60 1T 710 GOTTALIL SPOOK SHANNON L FOWLER 145.00 TONI L DUNKER
$241.60 1T 146 SMART DUAL CHIC STEPHEN T SIADIK JR 145.00 KATHLEEN DONNELLY
$118.82 3T 711 HELLUVABELLA MAL E MC GUIRE 143.50 JESSICA HESKEL
$118.82 3T 615 GUNNAGETYAGUN LEE M MANCINI 143.50 KATHLEEN MONICO

$71.29 5 585 COWBOYS GOTTA WHIZ KEITH CEDDIA 143.00 SAVANNAH CHAPMAN
6 577 SHEZA SMART CUSTOM NICHOLAS R NELSON 142.50 JAIME NELSON



7 656
8T 653
8T 724
10 728
11 730
12 580
13 654
14 652
15 716
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HIGHROLLINREVOLUTION
SMART LIL STEP
KATIESTEIN

EINSTIN N OAK

WHO WHIZ A COWGIRL
TINSEL TOWNS TWISTER
THE WIMPINATOR

DUN IT WITH A ROSE
CBAR APACHE

MARY ALICE WARD
BRETT D WALTERS
RANDY E FOWLER
BILL THOMAS JR
DEBRA HALSEY
TRENT GAMBLE
BRETT D WALTERS
BRETT D WALTERS
SCOTT MC FARLAND

142.00
141.50
141.50
141.00
140.50
135.50
134.50
128.50
0.00

JOHN SEEGER/FRANK
CHARLES R VAUGHAN
QUINN SELNER

LESA SMITH

DEBRA HALSEY
CHARLES R VAUGHAN
CHARLES R VAUGHAN
STACIE BARTH
DOUGHAS CARLIN

NRHA 1750: Novice Horse Level 2 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$544.40 1 710 GOTTALIL SPOOK SHANNON L FOWLER 145.00 TONI L DUNKER
$408.30 2 615 GUNNAGETYAGUN LEE M MANCINI 143.50 KATHLEEN MONICO
$272.20 3 577 SHEZA SMART CUSTOM NICHOLAS R NELSON 142.50 JAIME NELSON

$68.05 4T 651 LITTLE DRY WHIZ GENE T MUNGER 142.00 SHELLY FULLER
$68.05 4T 656 HIGHROLLINREVOLUTION  MARY ALICE WARD 142.00 JOHN SEEGER/FRANK
6T 653 SMART LIL STEP BRETT D WALTERS 141.50 CHARLES R VAUGHAN
6T 724 KATIESTEIN RANDY E FOWLER 141.50 QUINN SELNER
8 728 EINSTIN N OAK BILL THOMAS JR 141.00 LESA SMITH
9 580 TINSEL TOWNS TWISTER TRENT GAMBLE 135.50 CHARLES R VAUGHAN
10 652 DUN IT WITH AROSE BRETT D WALTERS 128.50 STACIE BARTH

NRHA 1800: Novice Horse Non Pro (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$269.35 1 695 JUICE N SILK KARA GRAY FRYE 143.00 KARA GRAY FRYE
$202.01 2 569 EASYS FIRST SPARK ALLISON WATZ 142.00 ROB PETTAPIECE
$134.68 3 718 LOTSA BIG DREAM SARAH YU 141.00 SARAH YU

$33.67 4T 633 ROCKY THE ROCK ( MIKE) JOSEPH WEBER 140.50 JOSEPH WEBER
$33.67 4T 730 WHO WHIZ A COWGIRL DEBRA HALSEY 140.50 DEBRA HALSEY
6 563 COASTING BY INDY ROBERTAMWITT 139.50 ROBERTAMWITT
7 588 SIGNITWITHASHINE SAMANTHA ROPER 138.00 SAMANTHA ROPER
8 714 WHIZ N HOME CHRISTINE KOFRON 133.00 CHRISTINE KOFRON
9T 720 GUNETTE HELEN RASEMAN 0.00 HELEN RASEMAN
9T 597 COASTEN WEST TAMARA A BOUGHAN 0.00 TAMARA A BOUGHAN

NRHA 1850: Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$526.95 1 695 JUICE N SILK KARA GRAY FRYE 143.00 KARA GRAY FRYE
$409.85 2 569 EASYS FIRST SPARK ALLISON WATZ 142.00 ROB PETTAPIECE
$234.20 3 630 CHIPS DUN RIGHT SARAH L CHRISTEN 141.00 FREDERICK R CHRISTEN
4 633 ROCKY THE ROCK (MIKE) JOSEPH WEBER 140.50 JOSEPH WEBER
5 581 CG TOP HAND KATHY MORGAN 140.00 COUNTRY SQUIRE FARMS,
6 720 GUNETTE HELEN RASEMAN 0.00 HELEN RASEMAN

NRHA 3100: Youth 13 & Under (Added Money: $100.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$92.00 1 593 CHICNSHINE OPAL FOMISH 70.00 BETTY JANE ALBIN
$69.00 2 378 SF DOUBLE DOLL GRACIE STINGLE 69.50 GRACIE STINGLE
$46.00 3 663 LENAS GRACE ARIEL WIEFERICH 69.00 DOUBLE RUN FARM



$7.67 AT 761
$7.67 AT 694
$7.67 AT 680

T 742
T 734

9 754
10T 753
10T 700
127 768
127 750
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CHAQUITA CONQUISTA
SMART LIKE JAC

A LITTLE MORE TALK
SPINING AFFAIR
SPOOKS TINSELTOWN
DIPPTY DO WHIZ
CHOCOLATE PLAYTIME
MR PEPPY JAC

SHINEY LIL SUZIGUN
INSTANT TECHINCOLOR

NRHA 3200: Youth 14 - 18 (Added Money: $100.00)

RONNY LANE COLSTON
CHARLI MUNGER

RILEY DABO

CLAUDIA SHASSBERGER
KENNEDT MOFFETT
KENNEDY STEPHENS
BAILIE YOUNG

JOCELYN CANTER
JORDAN ROEDER
MARISSA M JONES

68.50
68.50
68.50
68.00
68.00
66.50
65.00
65.00
0.00

0.00

KEVIN M COLSTON
CHARLI MUNGER
RILEY DABO

MICHELLE A SHASSBERGER

REBECCA SHANNON
KENNEDY STEPHENS
BAILIE YOUNG
JOCELYN CANTER
JANINE LADD ROEDER
STACEY E JONES

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$100.80 1 769 GUNNERS STAR GABRI KAMMERER 73.50 BILL (WILLIAM M) BRADLEY
$79.20 2 775 GUNNERS SILVER STAR TAYLOR ROEDER 72.50 JANINE LADD ROEDER
$61.20 3 611 ELECTRIC STARLIGHT PAXTON CHILCOTE 72.00 PAXTON CHILCOTE
$29.70 4T 745 HAVE A JUICE ALLY JONES 71.50 STACEY E JONES
$29.70 4T 773 OUTLAW JUICY WALES LUKE TURNER 71.50 LUKE TURNER
$29.70 4T 771 LITTLE BIG CHEX LUKE TURNER 71.50 JAMIE TURNER
$29.70 4T 749 LIL GUN FLASH MORGAN KNERR 71.50 JOCELYN & TODD KNERR
8 740 CROME PLATED HOTROD  MEGHAN BEURY 71.00 MEGHAN BEURY
9T 702 KILOS SMARTY JAC TONI CLINE 70.50 TONI CLINE
9T 738 GOODTIME CHOCOHOLIC  JESSICA BATTON 70.50 JOHN BATTON
11T 682 DUNKISSEDMYWRANGLE MACKENZIE L STEVENS 70.00 MACKENZIE L STEVENS
11T 703 CANDY TAG ADAM L REED 70.00 ADAM L REED
13 585 COWBOYS GOTTAWHIZ  SAVANNAH CHAPMAN 69.50 SAVANNAH CHAPMAN
14 772 VALHALLA WALLA EMILY R SITZMAN 68.50 EMILY R SITZMAN
15T 755 SHINING WRANGLER ARDITH AMON 68.00 ARDITH AMON
15T 708 GREAT RED CIELO JANE V WALDIE 68.00 JANE V WALDIE
15T 739 SPOOK THE KID ASHTON KNERR 68.00 AUTUMN ROSE FARM
18T 647 RED SMOKE RISING NIGEL LANCASTER 67.50 RICHARD (OLLIE) GRIFFITH
18T 704 LENAS COMMANDO RYLEE BURKE 67.50 RYLEE BURKE
18T 634 EXCALIBUR BANJO ALEXANDRA E CARDUCCI 67.50 ALEXANDRA E CARDUCCI
21 642 NESTLE SWHIZ CHOCLAT MC KENZIE DUNCAN 66.00 MC KENZIE DUNCAN
22 698 SQUALLING JIMRUM ABBY MILLS 65.50 ABBY MILLS
23 558 ANGELS GUNFIRE MADISON PENDLETON 63.50 MADISON PENDLETON
24T 392 CROME PLATED CODY TYLER KIRBY 0.00 TYLER KIRBY
24T 390 CLARKS KING PINE COLTON J MCCLURE 0.00 COLTON J MCCLURE

NRHA 3300: Rookie Youth

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 702 KILOS SMARTY JAC TONI CLINE 70.50 TONI CLINE

2T 755 SHINING WRANGLER ARDITH AMON 68.00 ARDITH AMON

2T 708 GREAT RED CIELO JANE V WALDIE 68.00 JANE V WALDIE

2T 734 SPOOKS TINSELTOWN KENNEDT MOFFETT 68.00 REBECCA SHANNON
5 647 RED SMOKE RISING NIGEL LANCASTER 67.50 RICHARD (OLLIE) GRIFFITH
6 754 DIPPTY DO WHIZ KENNEDY STEPHENS 66.50 KENNEDY STEPHENS

T 698 SQUALLING JIMRUM ABBY MILLS 65.50 ABBY MILLS
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T 568 CW WIMPYS LIL STAR MOLLY M WIMMERS 65.50 MOLLY M WIMMERS
9 750 INSTANT TECHINCOLOR MARISSA M JONES 0.00 STACEY E JONES
NRHA 3500: 10 & Under Short Stirrup
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 393 CARDINAL CHIC CADENCE EGER 72.00 CHUCK J OHLFS
2 378 SF DOUBLE DOLL GRACIE STINGLE 71.50 GRACIE STINGLE
3T 693 WF TALK ABOUT THINGS  OPAL FOMISH 69.50 GREGORY BAUMANN
3T 669 HEATHER HIJACKER MADISON HOPE WIEFERICH  69.50 ERIN WIEFERICH
5 765 WALLA LIL DOLL CALLA THOMAS 69.00 BILL THOMAS JR
6 700 MR PEPPY JAC JOCELYN CANTER 67.00 JOCELYN CANTER
7 762 DUALIN PEPPY NIC GABRIELLE CUMBO 61.00 NICOLE R CUMBO
NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$71.38 1 649 SONOFABEAR BOBBIE POLING 143.00 BOBBIE POLING
$60.40 2 572 SMOKIN WITH ROYALTY STEPHANIE RAINES 141.50 STEPHANIE RAINES
$38.44 3 612 FAYE DUNIT MY WAY CAROL RAMM 140.50 CAROL RAMM
$26.08 4T 584 DOCS MINI MAG EVIE RUSH 139.50 EVIE RUSH
$26.08 4T 715 BOMBSHELL BANJO BROGAN A LEE 139.50 BROGAN A LEE
$19.22 6T 553 DUN GOT IT GOIN ON DANIEL N FERGUSON 139.00 DANIEL FERGUSON
$19.22 6T 574 FROM DUST TIL DAWN KELLI DIAZ 139.00 NALIN BATEMAN
$13.73 8 608 CROWNROYAL ON CHRISTINE DYSON 138.50 CHRISTINE DYSON
9 690 HOLLYWOOD COAST BEN DRUSHAL 138.00 BEN DRUSHAL
10T 613 JACS A CHOCOHOLIC BRUCE WILLIAMS 137.50 BRUCE WILLIAMS
10T 642 NESTLE SWHIZ CHOCLAT MC KENZIE DUNCAN 137.50 MC KENZIE DUNCAN
12T 616 LIL GUN MASTER DALE GAIDE 137.00 DALE GAIDE
12T 735 WHIZZIN ON A STAR CARLY E BOWMAN 137.00 CARLY E BOWMAN
14T 628 KR DUNIT EASY RODNEY BECK 136.50 RODNEY BECK
14T 272 INDUSTRY STANDARDS ERICA WILEY 136.50 ERICA WILEY
14T 737 BY GOLLY ITS A SPOOK MANDA DANIELSKI 136.50 MANDA DANIELSKI
17 753 CHOCOLATE PLAYTIME BAILIE YOUNG 136.00 BAILIE YOUNG
18 714 WHIZ N HOME CHRISTINE KOFRON 135.50 CHRISTINE KOFRON
19T 682 DUNKISSEDMYWRANGLE MACKENZIE L STEVENS 135.00 MACKENZIE L STEVENS
19T 559 JESS KIDDIN MTK RACHAEL WALCOFF 135.00 MARCIA HIGNETT
21 620 DOLLYWOOD JAC SARAH K GWILLIAMS 134.50 KATHLEEN DONNELLY
22 752 TN ATOMIC FLASH DAVID REECE 132.00 DAVID REECE
23T 731 CCDRY MARTINI GUS MASCHMANN 131.00 GUS MASCHMANN
23T 648 SHOCK N SHAKE AMANDA JENKINS 131.00 AMANDA JENKINS
25 676 DOUBLE SHOTA JAC JAMIE DANIELL 128.00 JAMIE DANIELL
26 692 ALITTLE DIRTY JOKE AMANDA WELDY 125.00 AMANDA WELDY
27 657 ON A CATTLE DRIVE ROSEANN TODE 120.50 ROSEANN TODE
28T 623 PETE GOES HOLLYWOOD DEBRA A BIDLACK 0.00 DEBRA A BIDLACK
28T 650 SHEZA PRETTY PLEASE JOY CASSAR 0.00 JOY CASSAR
28T 2199 LEVITRUFFLES JONA THOM 0.00 JONA THOM
28T 634 EXCALIBUR BANJO ALEXANDRA E CARDUCCI 0.00 ALEXANDRA E CARDUCCI

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name




$38.44 1 730
$30.52 2 612
$16.96 3T 640
$16.96 3T 556

$10.17 5 672
6 608

7 662

8 616

9 628
10T 707
10T 601
12 678
13 657
14 1406
15 645
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WHO WHIZ A COWGIRL
FAYE DUNIT MY WAY
PAID BY CORONA
SUGARPLUM MUFFIN
GUNS SMOKIN CHEX
CROWNROYAL ON
BAYLITE BANDIT

LIL GUN MASTER

KR DUNIT EASY

NU MAGNUM CHEX
LOVEABLE SPOOK
SAILOR IN COMMAND
ON A CATTLE DRIVE
MAGNUMS BELL
WIMPYS FORTY FIVE

DEBRA HALSEY
CAROL RAMM
TIMROPER

DENISE SCHROEDER
VICTORIA MURFELLO
CHRISTINE DYSON
DENISE SCHROEDER
DALE GAIDE
RODNEY BECK
CINDY S BACKUS
MICHAEL BLOOM
NANCY BUSHEE
ROSEANN TODE
DANIEL J MAYNARD
JULEE A SMITH

141.50
140.50
140.00
140.00
139.50
138.50
137.50
137.00
136.50
135.50
135.50
135.00
120.50
113.50
0.00

NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2

DEBRA HALSEY
CAROL RAMM

TIM ROPER

DENISE SCHROEDER
VICTORIA MURFELLO
CHRISTINE DYSON
DENISE SCHROEDER
DALE GAIDE
RODNEY BECK
BACKUS QUARTER HORSES
MICHAEL BLOOM
DAVID BUSHEE
ROSEANN TODE
DANIEL J MAYNARD
JULEE A SMITH

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$66.23 1 575 KR SMART LIL DEVIL AMY THOMPSON 142.00 AMY THOMPSON
$52.04 2 730 WHO WHIZ A COWGIRL DEBRA HALSEY 141.50 DEBRA HALSEY
$40.21 3 612 FAYE DUNIT MY WAY CAROL RAMM 140.50 CAROL RAMM
$22.47 4T 640 PAID BY CORONA TIM ROPER 140.00 TIM ROPER
$22.47 4T 556 SUGARPLUM MUFFIN DENISE SCHROEDER 140.00 DENISE SCHROEDER
$11.04 6T 772 VALHALLA WALLA EMILY R SITZMAN 139.50 EMILY R SITZMAN
$11.04 6T 672 GUNS SMOKIN CHEX VICTORIA MURFELLO 139.50 VICTORIA MURFELLO
$11.04 6T 715 BOMBSHELL BANJO BROGAN A LEE 139.50 BROGAN A LEE

9 608 CROWNROYAL ON CHRISTINE DYSON 138.50 CHRISTINE DYSON

10T 699 MEGA ROWDY JAMEY HUFFMAN 138.00 JAMEY HUFFMAN
10T 595 GUNNAHOODOOYA MADELINE JO WILLIAMS 138.00 MADELINE JO WILLIAMS
10T 690 HOLLYWOOD COAST BEN DRUSHAL 138.00 BEN DRUSHAL
13T 642 NESTLE SWHIZ CHOCLAT MC KENZIE DUNCAN 137.50 MC KENZIE DUNCAN
13T 662 BAYLITE BANDIT DENISE SCHROEDER 137.50 DENISE SCHROEDER

15 616 LIL GUN MASTER DALE GAIDE 137.00 DALE GAIDE
16T 272 INDUSTRY STANDARDS ERICA WILEY 136.50 ERICA WILEY
16T 737 BY GOLLY ITS A SPOOK MANDA DANIELSKI 136.50 MANDA DANIELSKI

18 627 CHECKTHISDUN IT ANDREA MEINHART 136.00 ANDREA MEINHART
19T 707 NUMAGNUM CHEX CINDY S BACKUS 135.50 BACKUS QUARTER HORSES
19T 601 LOVEABLE SPOOK MICHAEL BLOOM 135.50 MICHAEL BLOOM

21 559 JESS KIDDIN MTK RACHAEL WALCOFF 135.00 MARCIA HIGNETT

22 620 DOLLYWOOD JAC SARAH K GWILLIAMS 134.50 KATHLEEN DONNELLY

23 668 CHICS TOO SMART BECKEY WORDEN 133.50 BECKEY WORDEN

24 731 CCDRY MARTINI GUS MASCHMANN 131.00 GUS MASCHMANN

25 614 LENAS SMART ROCKY SAMUEL STAFFORD 130.00 SAMUEL STAFFORD

26 692 ALITTLE DIRTY JOKE AMANDA WELDY 125.00 AMANDA WELDY

27 657 ON A CATTLE DRIVE ROSEANN TODE 120.50 ROSEANN TODE

28 1406 MAGNUMS BELL DANIEL J MAYNARD 113.50 DANIEL J MAYNARD

NRHA 7110: Open-Affiliate (Added Money: $500.00)



Show #63124: THE TRADITION #2 (09/08/2016-09/11/2016)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$272.80 1 622 THE SHINEY WHIZ SHANNON L FOWLER 145.00 MINDY TRUEX
$204.60 2 583 IMA SMART SMOKIN GUN  ANDREW FOX 144.50 DARLING 888 RANCH
$136.40 3 651 LITTLE DRY WHIZ GENE T MUNGER 143.50 SHELLY FULLER

$34.10 4T 639 BOONSMAL BLUE BILL THOMAS JR 143.00 WILLIAM HIGGINBOTTOM
$34.10 4T 575 KR SMART LIL DEVIL NICHOLAS R NELSON 143.00 AMY THOMPSON
6T 616 LIL GUN MASTER LEE M MANCINI 142.50 DALE GAIDE
6T 551 A SMART GUNNER ANDREW FOX 142.50 DARLING 888 RANCH
8 652 DUN IT WITH A ROSE BRETT D WALTERS 141.00 STACIE BARTH
9 636 WHOSE ON FIRST DARRELL O BROMLEY 136.50 CONNIE M LUDWIG
10 656 HIGHROLLINREVOLUTION  MARY ALICE WARD 0.00 JOHN SEEGER/FRANK

NRHA 7120: Inttermediate Open-Affiliate (Added Money: $300.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$135.00 1 583 IMA SMART SMOKIN GUN  ANDREW FOX 144.50 DARLING 888 RANCH
$82.50 2T 575 KR SMART LIL DEVIL NICHOLAS R NELSON 143.00 AMY THOMPSON
$82.50 2T 669 HEATHER HIJACKER NATASHA BUROW-THOMAS 143.00 ERIN WIEFERICH
4T 616 LIL GUN MASTER LEE M MANCINI 142.50 DALE GAIDE
4T 551 A SMART GUNNER ANDREW FOX 142.50 DARLING 888 RANCH
6 636 WHOSE ON FIRST DARRELL O BROMLEY 136.50 CONNIE M LUDWIG

NRHA 7130: Ltd Open-Affiliate (Added Money: $250.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$112.50 1 669 HEATHER HIJACKER NATASHA BUROW-THOMAS 143.00 ERIN WIEFERICH
$87.50 2 621 LOVEABLE LITTLESPOOK LORINELSON 141.50 LORI NELSON
$50.00 3 661 DUALIN ME TRASHY COREY ROGERS 138.00 DEENA DUNKLE
4 573 WAY TOO THIRSTY NALIN BATEMAN 134.50 NALIN BATEMAN
5 609 DOCTARIJUICE MARCIA HIGNETT 131.50 DAVID BUSHEE
6 600 GOODTIME JUICE TIMOTHY L WENTZ 127.50 RUTH D WENTZ
7 656 HIGHROLLINREVOLUTION  MARY ALICE WARD 0.00 JOHN SEEGER/FRANK
NRHA 7135: Rookie Pro Affiliate (Added Money: $250.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$150.00 1 661 DUALIN ME TRASHY COREY ROGERS 138.00 DEENA DUNKLE
$100.00 2 671 WHIZS PAINTED GUN MICHELLE WRUBEL 135.00 WANDA K MUTSCHLER

3 573 WAY TOO THIRSTY NALIN BATEMAN 134.50 NALIN BATEMAN
4 656 HIGHROLLINREVOLUTION  MARY ALICE WARD 0.00 JOHN SEEGER/FRANK

NRHA 7140: Non Pro-Affiliate (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$263.20 1T 561 COLONEL TINSELTOWN SUSAN M FLYNN 145.00 SUSAN M FLYNN
$263.20 1T 586 DUN IT REGALLY SARAH L CHRISTEN 145.00 FREDERICK R CHRISTEN
$150.40 3 659 WHIZ GOOD TO GO LARRY MC COLLOUGH 144.50 LARRY MC COLLOUGH

$25.07 4T 695 JUICE N SILK KARA GRAY FRYE 144.00 KARA GRAY FRYE
$25.07 4T 578 SMART TINSELTOWN B ELIZABETH HIMES 144.00 RUOFF DIETER REINING
$25.07 4T 630 CHIPS DUN RIGHT SARAH L CHRISTEN 144.00 FREDERICK R CHRISTEN
7 444  KICKIT IN THE BUD MORNING REDA 143.50 MARCIA COLE WALKER
8T 618 LITTLE MAN SPOOK POLLY HILLIARD 142.50 POLLY HILLIARD
8T 697 COLONEL G BILL (WILLIAM M) BRADLEY 142.50 BILL (WILLIAM M) BRADLEY
10 598 LIKE MY GUN ASHLEY HERRMANN 142.00 ASHLEY HERRMANN



11 602
12 587

Show #63124: THE TRADITION #2 (09/08/2016-09/11/2016)

WHIZ ON FIRST
SMARTNSHINEY HOBBY

NRHA 7150: Int NP-Affiliate (Added Money: $250.00)

ROBERTAMWITT
VIRGIL ANGLIN

138.00
135.00

ROBERTAMWITT
VIRGIL ANGLIN

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$96.08 1T 561 COLONEL TINSELTOWN SUSAN M FLYNN 145.00 SUSAN M FLYNN
$96.08 1T 586 DUN IT REGALLY SARAH L CHRISTEN 145.00 FREDERICK R CHRISTEN
$27.45 3T 695 JUICEN SILK KARA GRAY FRYE 144.00 KARA GRAY FRYE
$27.45 3T 578 SMART TINSELTOWN B ELIZABETH HIMES 144.00 RUOFF DIETER REINING
$27.45 3T 630 CHIPS DUN RIGHT SARAH L CHRISTEN 144.00 FREDERICK R CHRISTEN

6 444 KICKIT IN THE BUD MORNING REDA 143.50 MARCIA COLE WALKER
7 618 LITTLE MAN SPOOK POLLY HILLIARD 142.50 POLLY HILLIARD
8 598 LIKE MY GUN ASHLEY HERRMANN 142.00 ASHLEY HERRMANN
9 602 WHIZON FIRST ROBERTAMWITT 138.00 ROBERTAMWITT
10 610 GUNNA GO COMMANDO CYNTHIA TORPEY 136.50 JASON TORPEY
11 590 WEST COAST VAQUERO LISA GUERNE 132.50 LISA GUERNE
NRHA 7160: Ltd NP-Affiliate (Added Money: $200.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$82.28 1 586 DUN IT REGALLY SARAH L CHRISTEN 145.00 FREDERICK R CHRISTEN
$65.34 2 630 CHIPS DUN RIGHT SARAH L CHRISTEN 144.00 FREDERICK R CHRISTEN
$48.40 3 444 KICKIT IN THE BUD MORNING REDA 143.50 MARCIA COLE WALKER
$24.20 4 598 LIKE MY GUN ASHLEY HERRMANN 142.00 ASHLEY HERRMANN
$21.78 5 556 SUGARPLUM MUFFIN DENISE SCHROEDER 140.00 DENISE SCHROEDER

6 670 OAKIES POCO CHLOE WHITNEY LAUCK 139.50 WHITNEY LAUCK
7 674 SMART CHINA CHROME RUTH SHADE 138.50 RUTH SHADE
8 662 BAYLITE BANDIT DENISE SCHROEDER 138.00 DENISE SCHROEDER
9 699 MEGA ROWDY JAMEY HUFFMAN 135.50 JAMEY HUFFMAN
10 587 SMARTNSHINEY HOBBY VIRGIL ANGLIN 135.00 VIRGIL ANGLIN
11 590 WEST COAST VAQUERO LISA GUERNE 132.50 LISA GUERNE
12 627 CHECKTHISDUN IT ANDREA MEINHART 130.50 ANDREA MEINHART
13 707 NUMAGNUM CHEX CINDY S BACKUS 130.00 BACKUS QUARTER HORSES
14T 667 DUN IT ON A WAVE KAREN HIGNETT 0.00 KAREN HIGNETT
14T 601 LOVEABLE SPOOK MICHAEL BLOOM 0.00 MICHAEL BLOOM

NRHA 7165: Prime Time Non Pro Affiliate (Added Money: $200.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$82.28 1 561 COLONEL TINSELTOWN SUSAN M FLYNN 145.00 SUSAN M FLYNN
$65.34 2 659 WHIZ GOOD TO GO LARRY MC COLLOUGH 144.50 LARRY MC COLLOUGH
$48.40 3 578 SMART TINSELTOWN B ELIZABETH HIMES 144.00 RUOFF DIETER REINING
$22.99 4T 618 LITTLE MAN SPOOK POLLY HILLIARD 142.50 POLLY HILLIARD
$22.99 4T 697 COLONEL G BILL (WILLIAM M) BRADLEY 142.50 BILL (WILLIAM M) BRADLEY

6 687 TOPGUN MASOTA JULIA A COWAN 140.50 JULIA COWAN
7 556 SUGARPLUM MUFFIN DENISE SCHROEDER 140.00 DENISE SCHROEDER
8 662 BAYLITE BANDIT DENISE SCHROEDER 138.00 DENISE SCHROEDER
9 565 ELECTRIC JACKIE SUSAN M FLYNN 137.50 SUSAN M FLYNN
10 610 GUNNA GO COMMANDO CYNTHIA TORPEY 136.50 JASON TORPEY
11 625 DOUBLE GEE PEPTO SHERRY MICHELS 135.50 SHERRY MICHELS
12 590 WEST COAST VAQUERO LISA GUERNE 132.50 LISA GUERNE



13 657
14T 667
14T 601
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ON A CATTLE DRIVE
DUN IT ON A WAVE
LOVEABLE SPOOK

ROSEANN TODE
KAREN HIGNETT
MICHAEL BLOOM

130.50
0.00
0.00

ROSEANN TODE
KAREN HIGNETT
MICHAEL BLOOM

NRHA 7170: Novice Horse 1 Open-Affiliate (Added Money: $200.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$80.00 1 710 GOTTALIL SPOOK SHANNON L FOWLER 145.00 TONI L DUNKER
$60.00 2 577 SHEZA SMART CUSTOM NICHOLAS R NELSON 142.50 JAIME NELSON
$30.00 3T 656 HIGHROLLINREVOLUTION  MARY ALICE WARD 142.00 JOHN SEEGER/FRANK
$30.00 3T 621 LOVEABLE LITTLESPOOK LORINELSON 142.00 LORI NELSON
5T 653 SMART LIL STEP BRETT D WALTERS 141.50 CHARLES R VAUGHAN
5T 724 KATIESTEIN RANDY E FOWLER 141.50 QUINN SELNER
7 728 EINSTIN N OAK BILL THOMAS JR 141.00 LESA SMITH
8 730 WHO WHIZ A COWGIRL DEBRA HALSEY 140.50 DEBRA HALSEY
9T 675 SMART SKIER LESLIE GILLESPIE-DARROW  134.50 LESLIE DARROW
9T 654 THE WIMPINATOR BRETT D WALTERS 134.50 CHARLES R VAUGHAN
11 652 DUN IT WITH A ROSE BRETT D WALTERS 128.50 STACIE BARTH

NRHA 7171: Novice Horse 2 Open Affiliate (Added Money: $300.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$136.80 1 710 GOTTALIL SPOOK SHANNON L FOWLER 145.00 TONI L DUNKER
$102.60 2 615 GUNNAGETYAGUN LEE M MANCINI 143.50 KATHLEEN MONICO

$68.40 3 577 SHEZA SMART CUSTOM NICHOLAS R NELSON 142.50 JAIME NELSON
$17.10 4T 651 LITTLE DRY WHIZ GENE T MUNGER 142.00 SHELLY FULLER
$17.10 4T 656 HIGHROLLINREVOLUTION  MARY ALICE WARD 142.00 JOHN SEEGER/FRANK

6T 635 MIA MAGNUM KEITH CEDDIA 141.50 HOLLY PHILLIPS

6T 653 SMART LIL STEP BRETT D WALTERS 141.50 CHARLES R VAUGHAN

6T 724 KATIESTEIN RANDY E FOWLER 141.50 QUINN SELNER

9 728 EINSTIN N OAK BILL THOMAS JR 141.00 LESA SMITH
10 652 DUN IT WITH A ROSE BRETT D WALTERS 128.50 STACIE BARTH
NRHA 7180: Novice Horse 1 Non Pro Affiliate (Added Money: $200.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$80.00 1 695 JUICEN SILK KARA GRAY FRYE 143.00 KARA GRAY FRYE
$60.00 2 569 EASYS FIRST SPARK ALLISON WATZ 142.00 ROB PETTAPIECE
$40.00 3 718 LOTSA BIG DREAM SARAH YU 141.00 SARAH YU
$20.00 4 633 ROCKY THE ROCK (MIKE) JOSEPH WEBER 140.50 JOSEPH WEBER

5 563 COASTING BY INDY ROBERTAMWITT 139.50 ROBERTAMWITT
6 612 FAYE DUNIT MY WAY CAROL RAMM 137.00 CAROL RAMM
7 590 WEST COAST VAQUERO LISA GUERNE 135.50 LISA GUERNE
8 645 WIMPYS FORTY FIVE JULEE A SMITH 133.50 JULEE A SMITH
9 587 SMARTNSHINEY HOBBY VIRGIL ANGLIN 132.50 VIRGIL ANGLIN
10T 720 GUNETTE HELEN RASEMAN 0.00 HELEN RASEMAN
10T 597 COASTEN WEST TAMARA A BOUGHAN 0.00 TAMARA A BOUGHAN

NRHA 7181: Novice Horse 2 Non Pro Affiliate (Added Money:

$300.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$135.00 1 695 JUICE N SILK KARA GRAY FRYE 143.00 KARA GRAY FRYE
$105.00 2 569 EASYS FIRST SPARK ALLISON WATZ 142.00 ROB PETTAPIECE

$60.00 3 630 CHIPS DUN RIGHT SARAH L CHRISTEN 141.00 FREDERICK R CHRISTEN



631
637
720

Show #63124: THE TRADITION #2 (09/08/2016-09/11/2016)

DUN IT WITH DUALLY
VONS FRECKLES FINEST
GUNETTE

LYNN M MILLER
ANN REUSSER
HELEN RASEMAN

136.00
133.50
0.00

LYNN M MILLER
ANNA REUSSER
HELEN RASEMAN

NRHA 7310: Yth 13&U-Affiliate (Added Money: $100.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$85.50 1 593 CHICNSHINE OPAL FOMISH 70.00 BETTY JANE ALBIN
$66.50 2 663 LENAS GRACE ARIEL WIEFERICH 69.00 DOUBLE RUN FARM
$19.00 3T 761 CHAQUITA CONQUISTA RONNY LANE COLSTON 68.50 KEVIN M COLSTON
$19.00 3T 694 SMART LIKE JAC CHARLI MUNGER 68.50 CHARLI MUNGER
5T 742 SPINING AFFAIR CLAUDIA SHASSBERGER 68.00 MICHELLE A SHASSBERGER
5T 734 SPOOKS TINSELTOWN KENNEDT MOFFETT 68.00 REBECCA SHANNON
7 754 DIPPTY DO WHIZ KENNEDY STEPHENS 66.50 KENNEDY STEPHENS
8T 768 SHINEY LIL SUZIGUN JORDAN ROEDER 0.00 JANINE LADD ROEDER
8T 750 INSTANT TECHINCOLOR MARISSA M JONES 0.00 STACEY E JONES

NRHA 7320: Yth 14-18-Affiliate (Added Money: $100.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$96.00 1 769 GUNNERS STAR GABRI KAMMERER 73.50 BILL (WILLIAM M) BRADLEY
$66.00 2 775 GUNNERS SILVER STAR TAYLOR ROEDER 72.50 JANINE LADD ROEDER
$57.00 3 611 ELECTRIC STARLIGHT PAXTON CHILCOTE 72.00 PAXTON CHILCOTE
$20.25 4T 745 HAVE A JUICE ALLY JONES 71.50 STACEY E JONES
$20.25 4T 773 OUTLAW JUICY WALES LUKE TURNER 71.50 LUKE TURNER
$20.25 4T 771 LITTLE BIG CHEX LUKE TURNER 71.50 JAMIE TURNER
$20.25 4T 749 LIL GUN FLASH MORGAN KNERR 71.50 JOCELYN & TODD KNERR
8 740 CROME PLATED HOTROD  MEGHAN BEURY 71.00 MEGHAN BEURY
9 702 KILOS SMARTY JAC TONI CLINE 70.50 TONI CLINE
10T 682 DUNKISSEDMYWRANGLE MACKENZIE L STEVENS 70.00 MACKENZIE L STEVENS
10T 703 CANDY TAG ADAM L REED 70.00 ADAM L REED
12 585 COWBOYS GOTTAWHIZ  SAVANNAH CHAPMAN 69.50 SAVANNAH CHAPMAN
13 772 VALHALLA WALLA EMILY R SITZMAN 68.50 EMILY R SITZMAN
14T 755 SHINING WRANGLER ARDITH AMON 68.00 ARDITH AMON
14T 708 GREAT RED CIELO JANE V WALDIE 68.00 JANE V WALDIE
14T 739 SPOOK THE KID ASHTON KNERR 68.00 AUTUMN ROSE FARM
17T 647 RED SMOKE RISING NIGEL LANCASTER 67.50 RICHARD (OLLIE) GRIFFITH
17T 704 LENAS COMMANDO RYLEE BURKE 67.50 RYLEE BURKE
19T 392 CROME PLATED CODY TYLER KIRBY 0.00 TYLER KIRBY
19T 390 CLARKS KING PINE COLTON J MCCLURE 0.00 COLTON J MCCLURE

NRHA 7530: Rookie-Affiliate

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$28.42 1 649 SONOFABEAR BOBBIE POLING 143.00 BOBBIE POLING
$22.33 2 612 FAYE DUNIT MY WAY CAROL RAMM 140.50 CAROL RAMM
$13.70 3T 584 DOCS MINI MAG EVIE RUSH 139.50 EVIE RUSH
$13.70 3T 715 BOMBSHELL BANJO BROGAN A LEE 139.50 BROGAN A LEE

$9.14 5 553 DUN GOT IT GOIN ON DANIEL N FERGUSON 139.00 DANIEL FERGUSON
$7.11 6T 711 HELLUVABELLA JESSICA HESKEL 138.00 JESSICA HESKEL
$7.11 6T 690 HOLLYWOOD COAST BEN DRUSHAL 138.00 BEN DRUSHAL

8T 613 JACS A CHOCOHOLIC BRUCE WILLIAMS 137.50 BRUCE WILLIAMS



8T
10T
10T
127
127
14T
14T
14T
17
18
19T
19T
21
22
23
24
25T
25T
25T

642
616
735
628
737
682
673
678
620
589
625
742
676
692
657
1406
650
2199
658

Show #63124: THE TRADITION #2 (09/08/2016-09/11/2016)

NESTLE SWHIZ CHOCLAT
LIL GUN MASTER
WHIZZIN ON A STAR

KR DUNIT EASY

BY GOLLY ITS A SPOOK
DUNKISSEDMYWRANGLE
HOLD YOUR GUN
SAILOR IN COMMAND
DOLLYWOOD JAC
SCOOTIN HIS CAN CAN
DOUBLE GEE PEPTO
SPINING AFFAIR

DOUBLE SHOTA JAC
ALITTLE DIRTY JOKE

ON A CATTLE DRIVE
MAGNUMS BELL

SHEZA PRETTY PLEASE
LEVI TRUFFLES

GO JOE WHIZ

MC KENZIE DUNCAN
DALE GAIDE

CARLY E BOWMAN
RODNEY BECK

MANDA DANIELSKI
MACKENZIE L STEVENS
SUSAN ELLIOTT

NANCY BUSHEE

SARAH K GWILLIAMS
KENDRA M LANGMAACK
SHERRY MICHELS
CLAUDIA SHASSBERGER
JAMIE DANIELL

AMANDA WELDY
ROSEANN TODE

DANIEL J MAYNARD
JOY CASSAR

JONA THOM

LESA KENNEDY

137.50
137.00
137.00
136.50
136.50
135.00
135.00
135.00
134.50
134.00
133.00
133.00
128.00
125.00
120.50
113.50
0.00

0.00

0.00

MC KENZIE DUNCAN
DALE GAIDE

CARLY E BOWMAN
RODNEY BECK

MANDA DANIELSKI
MACKENZIE L STEVENS
SUSAN ELLIOTT

DAVID BUSHEE
KATHLEEN DONNELLY
KENDRA M LANGMAACK
SHERRY MICHELS
MICHELLE A SHASSBERGER
JAMIE DANIELL

AMANDA WELDY
ROSEANN TODE

DANIEL J MAYNARD
JOY CASSAR

JONA THOM

LESA KENNEDY

NRHA 7899: Rookie 2 Affiliate (Added Money: $200.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$136.63 1 575 KR SMART LIL DEVIL AMY THOMPSON 142.00 AMY THOMPSON
$115.61 2 688 BOOMLINDA CLAIRE HARDESTY 142.00 CLAIRE HARDESTY

$73.57 3 730 WHO WHIZ A COWGIRL DEBRA HALSEY 141.50 DEBRA HALSEY
$52.55 4 612 FAYE DUNIT MY WAY CAROL RAMM 140.50 CAROL RAMM
$47.30 5 556 SUGARPLUM MUFFIN DENISE SCHROEDER 140.00 DENISE SCHROEDER
$33.28 6T 772 VALHALLA WALLA EMILY R SITZMAN 139.50 EMILY R SITZMAN
$33.28 6T 672 GUNS SMOKIN CHEX VICTORIA MURFELLO 139.50 VICTORIA MURFELLO
$33.28 6T 715 BOMBSHELL BANJO BROGAN A LEE 139.50 BROGAN A LEE
9T 699 MEGA ROWDY JAMEY HUFFMAN 138.00 JAMEY HUFFMAN
9T 595 GUNNAHOODOOYA MADELINE JO WILLIAMS 138.00 MADELINE JO WILLIAMS
9T 711 HELLUVABELLA JESSICA HESKEL 138.00 JESSICA HESKEL
9T 690 HOLLYWOOD COAST BEN DRUSHAL 138.00 BEN DRUSHAL
13T 642 NESTLE SWHIZ CHOCLAT MC KENZIE DUNCAN 137.50 MC KENZIE DUNCAN
13T 662 BAYLITE BANDIT DENISE SCHROEDER 137.50 DENISE SCHROEDER
15 616 LIL GUN MASTER DALE GAIDE 137.00 DALE GAIDE
16 737 BY GOLLY ITS A SPOOK MANDA DANIELSKI 136.50 MANDA DANIELSKI
17 627 CHECKTHISDUNIT ANDREA MEINHART 136.00 ANDREA MEINHART
18T 707 NU MAGNUM CHEX CINDY S BACKUS 135.50 BACKUS QUARTER HORSES
18T 601 LOVEABLE SPOOK MICHAEL BLOOM 135.50 MICHAEL BLOOM
20 673 HOLD YOUR GUN SUSAN ELLIOTT 135.00 SUSAN ELLIOTT
21 620 DOLLYWOOD JAC SARAH K GWILLIAMS 134.50 KATHLEEN DONNELLY
22 589 SCOOTIN HIS CAN CAN KENDRA M LANGMAACK 134.00 KENDRA M LANGMAACK
23 668 CHICS TOO SMART BECKEY WORDEN 133.50 BECKEY WORDEN
24 614 LENAS SMART ROCKY SAMUEL STAFFORD 130.00 SAMUEL STAFFORD
25 692 ALITTLE DIRTY JOKE AMANDA WELDY 125.00 AMANDA WELDY



26 657
27 1406
28T 667
28T 2199
28T 645

Show #63124: THE TRADITION #2 (09/08/2016-09/11/2016)

ON A CATTLE DRIVE
MAGNUMS BELL
DUN IT ON A WAVE
LEVI TRUFFLES
WIMPYS FORTY FIVE

ROSEANN TODE
DANIEL J MAYNARD
KAREN HIGNETT
JONA THOM

JULEE A SMITH

120.50
113.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

NRHA 9930: OVRHA Green Reiner

ROSEANN TODE
DANIEL J MAYNARD
KAREN HIGNETT
JONA THOM

JULEE A SMITH

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$11.60 1T 391 BAY BAY KAYLYN DIXON 70.00 KAYLYN DIXON
$11.60 1T 384 WISKEY N LACE KATIE KUNZE 70.00 KATIE KUNZE

$2.90 3T 606 MR SLIDDIN HOLLYWOOD GRACE M SCHROECK 69.50 GRACE M SCHROECK
$2.90 3T 388 SHINING CHEX TO CASH TIFFANY RUPERT 69.50 EMILY M COULTRAP
5 712 SPARKS SGT PEPPER AARON STINGLE 69.00 AARON STINGLE
6 386 STOP NBOGIE EMMA BRINKMAN 58.50 LACY LUTTERBEIN

NRHA 10001: Green Reiner Level 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$65.60 1 559 JESS KIDDIN MTK RACHAEL WALCOFF 71.50 MARCIA HIGNETT
$41.00 2T 596 IR DUN GOTTA SHINER JO ELLEN COBB 70.50 JO ELLEN COBB
$41.00 2T 713 WF WIMPYS LITTLE GAL CHRISTINA CANTER 70.50 CHRISTINA CANTER

$8.20 4T 391 BAY BAY KAYLYN DIXON 70.00 KAYLYN DIXON
$8.20 4T 12 CUTTIN TUCK N SPIN MYRA BARROWMAN 70.00 MYRA BARROWMAN
6 606 MR SLIDDIN HOLLYWOOD GRACE M SCHROECK 69.50 GRACE M SCHROECK
7 646 GREAT RED SMOKE DONNA JEAN GARRISON 69.00 CODY & DONNA JEAN
8 632 REDPINE CIELO MADDIE M LOGEMANN 68.50 MADDIE M LOGEMANN
9 685 PEPPYGUNS ALLISON K DUSHA 67.50 ALLISON K DUSHA
10 755 SHINING WRANGLER ARDITH AMON 67.00 ARDITH AMON
11 754 DIPPTY DO WHIZ KENNEDY STEPHENS 63.00 KENNEDY STEPHENS
12 591 COCOA LEVIS CATALINA PFEIFLE 56.00 CATALINA PFEIFLE
13 648 SHOCK N SHAKE AMANDA JENKINS 0.00 AMANDA JENKINS

NRHA 10002: Green Reiner Level 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$81.26 1 559 JESS KIDDIN MTK RACHAEL WALCOFF 71.50 MARCIA HIGNETT
$64.53 2 680 ALITTLE MORE TALK RILEY DABO 71.00 RILEY DABO
$47.80 3 596 IR DUN GOTTA SHINER JO ELLEN COBB 70.50 JO ELLEN COBB
$22.70 4T 391 BAY BAY KAYLYN DIXON 70.00 KAYLYN DIXON
$22.70 4T 12 CUTTIN TUCK N SPIN MYRA BARROWMAN 70.00 MYRA BARROWMAN

6 606 MR SLIDDIN HOLLYWOOD GRACE M SCHROECK 69.50 GRACE M SCHROECK
T 558 ANGELS GUNFIRE MADISON PENDLETON 69.00 MADISON PENDLETON
T 646 GREAT RED SMOKE DONNA JEAN GARRISON 69.00 CODY & DONNA JEAN
T 712 SPARKS SGT PEPPER AARON STINGLE 69.00 AARON STINGLE
10 632 REDPINE CIELO MADDIE M LOGEMANN 68.50 MADDIE M LOGEMANN
11 599 HP DOCS BOOMER DYLAN MCKEE 68.00 DYLAN MCKEE

12T 685 PEPPYGUNS ALLISON K DUSHA 67.50 ALLISON K DUSHA
12T 773 OUTLAW JUICY WALES HALEY TURNER 67.50 LUKE TURNER
14T 732 CTCSTEPITUP JULIE RINGER 67.00 JULIE RINGER
14T 755 SHINING WRANGLER ARDITH AMON 67.00 ARDITH AMON
16 754 DIPPTY DO WHIZ KENNEDY STEPHENS 63.00 KENNEDY STEPHENS
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17 591 COCOA LEVIS CATALINA PFEIFLE 56.00 CATALINA PFEIFLE
18 568 CW WIMPYS LIL STAR MOLLY M WIMMERS 0.00 MOLLY M WIMMERS



